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TT=KRA CTPYKTypHU KabemnHn cuctemu
ApTukyn Ne bpaHg, OnucaHue m.ea. LleHa
MEOHW PELUEHUA
NAHEJIN U KOHEKTOPU
MBCPAN1UL MMC |NaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45, npa3seH, UTP, LINK+ 6p. 31.00 n..
MBCPAN1U MMC |MaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45, npaseH 6p. 48.04 nB.
MBCPAN2U MMC [MaHen 19" 2U 48XRJ45, npaseH 6p. 61.66 nB.
MBCPAN1UV48P MMC |NaHen 19" 1U 48XRJ45, V npaseH 6p. 187.36 nB.
MBC5ENBS8 * of MMC |KoHekTop C5e UTP 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 2.66 nB..
&
NCEEF A
MBCS5EFSTL50 i MMC |KoHekTop C5e STP 1XRJ45 BCTL 6p. 7.60 nB.
!u(%{{ P
Tlink
MLK6NBTLS8 MMC |KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 TL LINK+ 6p. 3.28 nB.
R
MBC6NBS8 ‘ _:‘j MMC |KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 3.60 nB.
MLK6FSTL8 MMC |KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 TL LINK+ 6p. 8.22 nB.
MBCG6FSTL8 MMC |KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 BCTL 6p. 9.60 n..
MLK6AFSTL8 MMC |KoHekTop C6A STP 1XRJA5 TL LINK+ 6p. 8.68 n..
MBC6AFSTL8 MMC |KoHekTop C6A STP 1XRJ45 BC TL 6p. 9.66 nB.
MCOUPLK6AFS MMC |RJ45 cBpb3Ka Cat.6A /K 6p. 12.69 nB.
MBCOB MMC |Kanaue 3a 1XRJ45 BC 6p. 1.16 nB.
632791 Legrand [Manen 19" 1U 24XRJ45 cat.6 u cat.5e, npaseH 6p. 25.00 nB.
MaHen 19" 1U 24XRJ45 cat.6 u cat.5e, npaseH, ¢
632792 Legrand 6p. 30.00 ns.

MapKMpPOBKa
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TT=ZKRA CTpyKTYpHM KabemnHu cuctemu
ApTukyn Ne bpaHa, OnucaHue m.ea. LeHa
of‘v"‘"
632703 3 g Legrand [KoHekTop C5e UTP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 3.00 n..
632704 b g Legrand [KoHekTop C5e STP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 6.00 nB..
ap
632705 | Legrand [KoHekTop C6 UTP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 3.50 nB.
o
Y
632706 -~ ) | Legrand [KoHekTop C6 STP 1XRJ45 110c 6p. 7.00 nB.
AP
PO3ETKU
B
MBC451C8 !r MMC |Posetka 1XRJ45 npa3Ha M45 6p. 1.77 nB.
MBC452C8 o= MMC [PoseTtka 2XRJ45 npasHa M45 6p. 2.10 nB..
MBC861C MMC |Posetka 1XRJ45 npa3Ha FM 6p. 2.47 ns.
MBC862C : MMC [Posetka 2XRJ45 npasHa FM 6p. 3.44 nB.
M48MMP2SCD - MMC |PoseTka 2XSCD npasHa M45 6p. 5.84 nB.
M48MMP2SCS o MMC |Posetka 2XSCS npasHa M45 6p. 5.84 ns.
-
AMUSBA2020N ( Ty, MMC |PoseTtka USB A c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. 10.40 nB..
3
9
AMVGA2020N | ._ﬂ MMC |Po3eTka VGA c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. 13.50 nB.
AMHDMI2020 - ; MMC |Posetka HDMI c kaben M45 2M bsana 6p. 20.15 nB.
AMHDMI2020B o 7 MMC |Posetka HDMI c kaben M45 2M Bana 6p. 20.14 nB.
AM2R2020N - MMC |Posetka 2XRCA c kaben M45 2M bsna 6p. 41.40 nB..
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TT=ZKRA CTpyKTYpHM KabemnHu cuctemu
ApTtukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.epn. LeHa

632796 Legrand [PoseTka 1XRJ45 npa3Ha FM Hak:. 6p. 2.00 ns.

632797 Legrand [Posetka 2XRJ45 npasHa FM Hak.. 6p. 2.50 ns.

76551 w Legrand [PoseTka C5e UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 11.80 nB.

76552 - Legrand [PoseTka C5e FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 13.70 nB..

76555 2 - Legrand [PoseTka C5e FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. 14.70 nB.
p

79451 4 > Legrand [Po3seTka C5e UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M ALU 6p. 15.70 nB.
d

76561 }"‘ Legrand [PoseTka C6 UTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 13.70 nB.

76562 w Legrand [PoseTka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 15.70 nB.

76565 = Legrand [Posertka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. | 16.70 nB.
d

76582 IU "‘f Legrand [Posetka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M antimicrobial 6p. 26.50 nB..

79485 Legrand [Po3seTka C6 FTP 1XRJ45 2M BLACK MOSAIC 6p. 22.00 nB.
d

76563 P 7‘ Legrand [PoseTka C6 STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 16.70 nB.
d

76573 ]i f‘j"‘ Legrand [Po3eTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M 6p. 19.60 n..
=

76576 } o Legrand |PoseTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M 6p. 21.00 nB..
[
P

79473 ,' ’ Legrand [PoseTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 1M ALU 6p. 24.00 nB.

78628 ! ‘ Legrand [PoseTka C6A STP 1XRJ45 LCS2 2M F/F 6p. 195.00 n..
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CTpyKTYpHM KabenHmn cuctemm

ApTtukyn Ne bpaHp OnucaHue m.epn. LeHa
KYMIYHIU
MMCRJ45UC5UNIV MMC [KynayHr C5e UTP 1XRJ45 6p. 0.86 n..
MMCRJ45SC5UNIV MMC [KynnyHr C5e STP 1XRJ45 6p. 0.82 ns.
MMCRJ45UC6SI MMC [KynayHr C6 UTP 1XRJ45 6p. 0.65 nB.
MMCRJ45SC6SI MMC [KynayHr C6 STP 1XRJ45 6p. 1.09 nB.
MMCRJ45SC6ACF MMC [KynayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 6p. 2.50 nB.
= l"5
MMCRJ45SC6BW1 Ed MMC [KynayHr C6 STP 1XRJ45, BW 6p. 2.26 nB.
MMRJBWG1 c MMC  |MaHwoH RJ45 KynayHr, cus 6p. 0.58 nB.
MMRJBWN1 . MMC |MaHwoH RJ45 KynayHr, yuepeH 6p. 0.58 nB.
MPLAG6ANB v MMC |KynayHr C6A UTP 1XRJ45 TL, roeKas 6p. 11.86 nB.
— KynnayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 Tool less, cbBMecTUM C
MMCPLOGAFS oY, mmc | 6p. 10.07 ns.
- AWG22
MMCJONC6A R W L MMC |Cepb3ka STP cat. 6A, cbBMecTM ¢ AWG22 6p. 12.89 n..
MPLAG6AFS ‘}\ MMC  |KynayHr C6A STP 1XRJ45 TL, roekas 6p. 24.06 nB..
KOPOU
MCORD6UO1M MMC | Kopaa C6 U/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 3.03 ne.
MCORD6UO2M MMC | Kopaa C6 U/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cusa, LINK+ 6p. 3.80 nB.
MVG5042MSH MMC |Kopaga C6 U/UTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuea 6p. 6.22 nB.
MCORD6UO3M MMC |Kopaa C6 U/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuea, LINK+ 6p. 4.30 nB.
MCORD6F01BM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 4.04 nB.
MCORD6F01M MMC |Kopgaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 4.04 nB..
MCORD6FO1VM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 4.04 nB..
MCORD6F02BM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cuHs, LINK+ 6p. 4.84 nB.
MCORD6F02JM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, kbnTa, LINK+ 6p. 4.84 nB.
MCORD6F02M MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 4.84 nB.
MCORD6F02VM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 4.84 nB.
MCORD6F03BM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuHsa, LINK+ 6p. 6.02 nB.
MCORD6F0O3M MMC |Kopga C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 6.02 nB.
MCORD6FO3VM MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 3.0 m PVC, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 6.02 nB.
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ApTuKkyn Ne
MCORD6F05BM

MCORD6F05JM

MCORD6FO5M

MCORD6ASFO1BMSH

MCORDG6ASFO1JMSH

MCORD6ASFO1MSH

MCORD6ASFO1RMSH

MCORD6ASFO1VMSH

MCORD6ASFO2BMSH

MCORDG6ASF02JMSH

MCORD6ASFO2MSH

MCORD6ASFO2RMSH

MCORD6ASFO3BMSH

MCORDG6ASFO3JMSH

MCORD6ASFO3MSH

MCORD6ASFO3RMSH

MCORD6ASFO3VMSH

MCORD6ASFO5BMSH

MCORDG6ASFO5JMSH

MCORD6ASFO5RMSH

MCORD6ASFO5VMSH

MCORD6AS01JMSH

MCORD6AS01BMSH

MCORD6AS02BMSH

MCORD6AS02JMSH

MCORD6AS03JMSH

MCORD6ASO5JMSH

MCORD6AS10MSH

632750

632753

632760

632761

Anpun 2025|
CTpyKTYpHM KabenHmn cuctemm
BpaHg, OnucaHue m.ea,. LleHa
MMC |[Kopga C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, cunsa, LINK+ 6p. 8.88 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, xbnTa, LINK+ 6p. 8.88 ns.
MMC [Kopaa C6 F/UTP 5.0 m PVC, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 8.88 n..
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cuna, LINK+ 6p. 5.69 nB.
MMC [Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, »kbnta, LINK+ 6p. 5.69 nB.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 5.69 nB.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, uepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 5.69 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 5.69 ns.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuna, LINK+ 6p. 9.43 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, »bnTa, LINK+ 6p. 9.43 ns.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 9.43 ns.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, uepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 8.55 ns.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, cuna, LINK+ 6p. 11.62 nB.
MMC [Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, skbnta, LINK+ 6p. 11.62 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, cuBa, LINK+ 6p. 11.62 n..
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, uepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 11.62 nB..
MMC |[Kopaa C6A S/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 11.62 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, cuns, LINK+ 6p. 17.94 ne.
MMC [Kopaa C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, skbnta, LINK+ 6p. 17.94 nB..
MMC |Kopaa C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, uepseHa, LINK+ 6p. 17.94 nB.
MMC [Kopaa C6A S/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, 3eneHa, LINK+ 6p. 17.94 nB..
MMC [Kopaa C6A U/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 9.80 ns.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A U/FTP 1.0 m LSZH, cuHsa 6p. 9.40 ns.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A U/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, cuHa 6p. 13.50 nB.
MMC |Kopaa C6A U/FTP 2.0 m LSZH, »kbnTa 6p. 11.10 nB..
MMC [Kopaa C6A U/FTP 3.0 m LSZH, »*bnTa 6p. 10.20 nB.
MMC [Kopaa C6A U/FTP 5.0 m LSZH, »bnTa 6p. 26.20 nB.
MMC |[Kopaa C6A U/FTP 10.0 m LSZH, cuea 6p. 52.80 ns.
Legrand [Kopga C6 U/UTP 1.0 m PVC, cuHsa 6p. 5.40 n..
Legrand [Kopaa C6 U/UTP 3.0 m PVC, cuHn 6p. 8.10 nB.
Legrand |Kopaa C6 F/UTP 1.0 m PVC, 3eneHa 6p. 7.00 nB.
Legrand [Kopaa C6 F/UTP 2.0 m PVC, 3eneHa 6p. 8.20 ns.
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CTpykTypHM KabenHn cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHg, OnucaHue m.ea,. LieHa
KABEIN
MVGB4B <<\ MMC |Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m | 251.81 nB.
32751 4\'/\' Legrand |Ka6en C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m | 378.20 nB.
MVGB45SH égi MMC |Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 513.00 nB.
PFM920I-5EUN Kaben C5e U/UTP 100 MHz PVC -
30691301 Dahua aben CSe U/ z 305m | 238.00 na.
305 m
32753 Sx; Legrand |Kaben C5e F/UTP 100 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m | 524.60 nB.
MSGB4BSH -%\ MMC |Kaben C5e F/UTP 100 MHz LSZH - 305 m 305m | 401.74 nB..
>
. Kaben cat. 5e F/UTP 100 MHz PVC - KawoH 305 m
E7091000 E—————— ECG 305 281.32 nB.
EEEE— Kaben cat. 5e F/UTP 4x2x0.46 100 MHz PVC -
E7091079 === ECG / 305 257.00 nB.
305m
ﬁ‘;éé;:—i Kab t. 5e F/UTP 100 MHz PE, ,cuv
E7091056 ecg  |fadencat-5eF/ £ PEACPEN, € 500 | 571.20 ms.
3aLUNTa U CTOMAHEHO XK1o - makapa 500 m
A
MVG645 _’% MMC |Kaben C6 U/UTP 250 MHz PVC - 500 m 500m [ 540.83 nB.
32755 /'// - Legrand |Kaben C6 U/UTP 250 MHz PVC - 305 m 305m | 469.70 nB..
MCX64SH5 _'1'_"_%Y MMC |Kaben C6 F/UTP 350 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m [ 870.60 nB.
32756 -——‘; Legrand |Ka6en C6 F/UTP 250 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 1,150.00 nB.
MFU5104SH5 %’ MMC |Ka6en C6A F/UTP 510 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 1,007.82 nB.
M5254SH5 —:%f\\ MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m [ 857.53 nB.
MF5554SH5 %ﬁ:« MMC |Kaben C6A F/FTP 555 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 937.49 nB.
M5254SHINOUT _:1‘\\\“ MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH I/O - 500 m 500m | 907.51 nB.
M5254ARPE MMC |Kaben C6A U/FTP 525 MHz LSZH/PE,AR - 500 m 500m | 2,257.60 nB.
M60045SHEV MMC |Kaben C7 S/FTP 600 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 1,031.48 n..
32777 Legrand |Kaben C7 S/FTP 600 MHz LSZH - 500 m 500m | 1,550.00 n..
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CTpyKTYpHM KabenHn cnctemm

ApTukyn Ne BbpaHp, OnucaHue m.ep. LleHa
ONTUYHU PELLUEHUA
NMAHEJIIM U KOHEKTOPU

MCH1U _\- MMC [MaHen 19" 1U FO mogyneH, npaseH 6p. 92.64 nB.
MFU1U24SCDLCQ WLLJ MMC [/lnues naHen 24X SCD / LCQ, npa3seH 6p. 32.34 nB.
MFU1U24SCSLCD W MMC |/lnues naHen 24X SCS / LCD, npa3seH 6p. 31.00 nB.
MFU1U3MOD c:;"_ufi MMC |[nues naHen 3X LGX / MTP moayna, npaseH 6p. 29.46 nB.
M48MMTLCD MMC |Agantep MM LCD 6p. 6.76 nB.
M48MMTSCD MMC |Apantep MM SCD 6p. 3.48 ns.
M48MMTSCS MMC [Agantep MM SCS 6p. 2.78 nB..
MA8SMTLCDFL Gl&‘ MMC |Apantep SM LCD FL 6p. 7.15 nB..
M48SMTSCD MMC |Apantep SM SCD 6p. 5.09 nB.
M48SMTSCDFL MMC |Agantep SM SCD FL 6p. 3.67 ns.
M48SMTSCS MMC |Apantep SM SCS 6p. 3.71 nB.
M48K724F02298 ; ~ ' 4 MMC |Kaceta FO 24x BnakHa 6p. 13.43 nB.
MPIGLC20M3 MMC [Murteitn MM (50/125) OM3 LC 2 m 6p. 4.45 ng.
MPIGLC20M4 MMC [Murteiin MM (50/125) OM4 LC 2 m 6p. 7.07 nB.
MPIGLC20M4B12 MMC |12 x Murteitn MM (50/125) OM4 LC 2 m 6p. | Mo nopbuka
MPIGSC20M3 MMC [Nurteiin MM (50/125) OM3SC2 m 6p. 5.64 nB.
MPIGSC20M4 MMC [Murteitn MM (50/125) OM4 SC2 m 6p. 6.82 nB.
MPIGLC20S2 MMC [Murteiin SM (9/125) 0S2 LC 2 m 6p. 4.41 ns.
MPIGSC20S52 MMC [Murteitn SM (9/125) 0S2SC2 m 6p. 4.37 ns.
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CTpyKTYypHM KabenHn cuctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHp, OnucaHue m.ea. LleHa
P
_— &
MPIGSC2052B12 TN ,\§ MMC |12 x NMurteiin SM 0S2 SC 2 m 6p. | 53.24 ns.
43\‘\"_\\8&
MMANCHONEPI60150 MMC |Tepmownayx 60 mm 6p. 0.82 nB.
MLXU12SCSLCD MMC [Moayn LGX 12 SCS / LCD / MTPS, npa3seH 6p. 18.00 nB.
MLXUO6KJ6FSTL el MMC |[Mogayn LGX 6 RJ45, npaseH 6p. 17.00 nB.
M480BLCD ’ MMC |Kanaue SCS/ LCD 6p. 0.93 ne.
M480BSCD ’ MMC  |Kanaue SCD / LCQ 6p. | 0.93ne.
32140 %@QQQ' Legrand |[Manen 19" 1U 4X LCS3 fibre optic, npaseH 6p. 42.80 nB.
32744 Legrand [Tepmowunayx 40 mm (50 6p.) 6p. 60.00 nB..
KoPOU
MJLCLC1IDOM3 MMC [Kopaa MM OM3 LC/LCD LSZH 1 m 6p. 15.59 nB.
MJLCLC2DOM3 MMC [Kopaa MM OM3 LC/LCD LSZH 2 m 6p. 17.00 nB..
MJLCLC3DOM3 MMC [Kopaa MM OM3 LC/LC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 18.87 nB.
MJLCSC1DOM3 MMC |Kopga MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 1 m 6p. 14.90 nB.
MJLCSC2DOM3 MMC |Kopga MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 16.34 nB..
MJLCSC3DOM3 MMC [Kopaa MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 18.87 nB.
MJLCSC5DOM3 MMC |Kopga MM (50/125) OM3 LC/SC D LSZH 5 m 6p. 20.89 nB.
MJSCSC2DOM3 MMC |Kopga MM (50/125) OM3 SC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 16.34 nB..
MJLCLC2DOS2 MMC |Kopga SM (9/125) OS2 LC/LCD LSZH 2 m 6p. 17.26 nB.
>
MJLCLC3DOS2 /‘_\ MMC [Kopga SM (9/125) OS2 LC/LC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 17.82 ns..
MJLCSC2D0S2 MMC |Kopga SM (9/125) OS2 LC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 17.06 nB..
MJLCSC3DOS2 MMC |Kopga SM (9/125) 0S2 LC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 17.82 nB.
MJSCSC2D0S2 MMC |Kopga SM (9/125) 0S2 SC/SC D LSZH 2 m 6p. 17.06 nB.
MJSCSC3D0S2 MMC |Kopaa SM (9/125) 0S2 SC/SC D LSZH 3 m 6p. 17.82 nB.
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CTpyKTYpHM KabenHn cnctemm

KABEJIU
MINTEX60S2C | MMC [Ka6en LT SM OS2 Cca 6 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2.30 nB.
MEXTALCT60S2 .~ | MMC [Kaben LT SM OS2 6 BnakHa apmupaH PEHD M 1.60 ne.
MINTEX120S2C MMC [Ka6en LT SM OS2 Cca 12 BnakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2.30 nB.
MINTEX240S2C MMC [Ka6en LT SM OS2 Cca 24 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2.76 ns.
MINTEX60M3C T e MMC [Ka6en LT MM OM3 Cca 6 BnakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 2.83 nB.
MINTEX60MA4C MMC [Kaben LT MM OM4 Cca 6 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 5.55 nB.
MINTEX120M3C MMC [Ka6en LT MM OM3 Cca 12 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 4.50 nB.
MINTEX120M4C MMC [Kaben LT MM OM4 Cca 12 snakHa IN/OUT LSZH M 8.41 nB.
Kaben LT MM (50/125) OM3 24 BnakHa IN/OUT
32553 == | Legrand | _, é (50/125) nakwa IN/ M 12.50 nB.
FireBur - 2 km
LUKA®OBE
Multimedia
MTM3366 MMC [LWka¢ 33U 600x 600 crosnli, 6p. | Mo nopbuka
MTM3388 MMC [LWkad 33U 800x 800 croAL, 6p. | MNo nopbuka
MT4288 MMC [LWka¢ 42U 800x 800 crosAli, 6p. | 2,146.00 n..
MTM42810 MMC [Lkag 42U 800x 1000 cToauy, @ﬂ 6p. |2,991.43 nB.
MWMC1V MMC [BeHTunaTtopeH 610K 16p. BEHT, cTeHeH WwkKadp [J 6p. 70.00 nB.
q:

MWMC2V MMC [BeHTunaTtopeH 610K 26p. BEHT, CTEHEH LWKad 6p. 110.00 n..
MACB2V MMC [Mogyn BeHTUNATOPKU 26p. BEHT 6p. | MNo nopwbuka
MACB4V MMC |Mogayn BeHTUNaTOpK 46p. BEHT 6p. | Mo nopbuka
M49PM1U250G ’ MMC |Moauua 19" 1U 250, 25 kg 6p. | 33.28 nB.
MMMCPF1U4CROG W MMC [NaHen 19" 1U apaH:upall, 4 ckobu 6p. 23.74 n..
MMMCPFBIUG / MMC [MaHen 19" 1U apaH*upalLl, YeTKa 6p. 22.17 nB.
MBMASSE19 M MMC [3asemuteneH k-1 19" 6p. 123.11 ne.
M49BM8IPSH ? MMC [3axpaHBaw, 610K 8x wyko 19" 1U, ¢ Kntoy 6p. 55.25 nB.
M49BV50T MMC |BonT komnnekT 50 6p 6p. 38.85 nB.
MACCASTOR MMC [Konena k-T 4 6p. 6p. | MNo nopwbuka
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TT=ZKRA CTPYKTYpHM KabenHn cuctemu

ApTukyn Ne bpaHg OnucaHue

CANOVATE®

m.epq,.

LieHa

CTEHHU WWKA®OBE - ToBapoHocumocT 80 kr, RAL 7035

C domkcupanum ctpanuum, CITTIOBEHU

CV-WS3F-7-0666A Canovate |LUkad 6U 600x600 cTteHeH 6p. 293.06 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-0966A Canovate |LLIkap 9U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. 314.51 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-1266A Canovate |LLIkap 12U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. 349.70 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-1566A Canovate |LLIkap 15U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. 392.66 nB.
CV-WS3F-7-1866A Canovate |LLkad 18U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. | 416.00 n..
CV-WS3F-7-2166A Canovate |LLIkad 21U 600x600 cTeHeH 6p. 450.00 nB.
CV-CWA-7-2001 Canovate |BeHTnnatopeH 610K 1x BEHT, C TepmocTaTt 6p. 96.90 nB..
CV-CWA-7-2002 Canovate [BeHTUnatopeH 610K 2x BEHT, C TepmocTaT 6p. 107.89 nB.
LkadoBe SOHO, c domkcupaHu cTpaHuum (6e3 rpb6O), CTLKNeHa BpaTa C Knoyvanka
CV-WC1S-7-04J4F ~ |Canovate |LLikad 19" 4U 545x400, B1counHa 221mm 6p. 123.62 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-06J4F ; Canovate |LLka¢ 19" 6U 545x400, BucounHa 310mm 6p. 133.13 n..
CV-WC1S-7-07J4A Canovate |LLIka¢ 19" 7U 545x400,SOHO, cTeHeH,cuB 6p. 145.04 ne.
CV-WC1S-7-09J4F Canovate |LLIka¢ 19" 9U 545x400, BucounHa 444mm 6p. 162.14 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-12)4F Canovate |LLIka¢ 19" 12U 545x400, BrcoumHa 577mm 6p. 179.72 nB.
CV-WC1S-7-15J4F Canovate |LLka¢ 19" 15U 545x400, sncoumHa 710mm 6p. 193.55 nsB.
pBb6 3a cTeHHU Wwkadose SOHO
CV-WSZ-7-04JY0-0901 Canovate [[pb6 33 SOHO WkKad 4U 6p. 13.31 nB.
CV-WSZ-7-06JY0-0901 Canovate |pb6 3a SOHO Lkag 6U 6p. 13.57 n..
CV-WSZ-7-09JY0-0901 _ Canovate |pb6 3a SOHO Lkag 9U 6p. 14.42 ne.
CV-WSZ-7-12JY0-0901 Canovate [pb6 3a SOHO LWkad 12U 6p. 15.57 nB.
CV-WSZ-7-15JY0-0901 Canovate |pb6 3a SOHO LUKad 15U 6p. 16.10 n..

CBOBOAHOCTOALLN LUKADPOBE - RAL 9005, PA3INIOBEHU

LlikachoBe ECO, ToBapoHocumMocT 600 Kr

CV-CSN-U-7-1666F i Canovate |LLka¢ 16U 600x600 ctosaw, -ECO, CMB 6p. 539.46 nB.
CV-CSN-E-9-2266F & Canovate |LLUkad 22U 600x600 cTosLy, -ECO yepeH 6p. 599.00 nB.
CV-CSN-U-7-2268F Canovate |LLka¢ 22U 600x800 cTtosaw, -ECO, CMB 6p. 706.94 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-2666F Canovate |LLkad 26U 600x600 cTosw, -ECO yepeH 6p. 735.66 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-2668F « « |Canovate |LLkad 26U 600x800 cTtosauy, -ECO yepeH 6p. 819.00 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-3668F Canovate |LLIka¢ 36U 600x800 ctoswy, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 1,087.33 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-3988F Canovate |LLIkad 39U 800x800 crosauy -ECO yepeH 6p. |1,182.92 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-4266F L Canovate |LLIkad 42U 600x600 ctosauy, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 1,101.29 nB.
CV-CSN-U-7-4266F - Canovate |Lkad 42U 600x600 cToaw, ECO, CMB 6p. |1,023.18 nB.
CV-CSN-U-9-4268F Canovate |LLIkadp 42U 600x800 crosuy, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 1,157.41 n..
CV-CSN-U-9-4288F Canovate |LLIkad 42U 800x800 crosuy, -ECO yepeH 6p. | 1,355.85 n..
CV-CSN-U-7-4288F Canovate |LLIkad 42U 800x800 crosauy -ECO, CMB 6p. | 1,174.82 n..
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ApTukyn Ne bpaHp OnucaHue

LLkacdhoBe ST, ToBapoHocumocT 1500 kr

CV-CSN-9-2266F Canovate [LLkag 22U 600x600 ctosuy ST yepeH 6p. 785.44 nB.
CV-CSN-7-2266F Canovate [LLkad 22U 600x600 cTtosAw, ST, CUB 6p. 785.44 nB.
CV-CSN-9-2666F Canovate [LLkad 26U 600x600 cTosLy ST yepeH 6p. 896.13 nB.
CV-CSN-9-3266F Canovate [LLIkad 32U 600x600 cTosuy ST yepeH 6p. 977.41 nB.
CV-CSN-9-3666F Canovate [LLkad 36U 600x600 cTosuy ST yepeH 6p. | 1,025.80 ns.
CV-CSN-9-4266F Canovate [LLIkad 42U 600x600 croAuy, ST uepeH 6p. | 1,082.12 n..
CV-CSN-7-4266F Canovate [LWkad 42U 600x600 crosuy, ST, CMB 6p. | 1,012.39 nB.
CV-CSN-9-4268F Canovate [LLkad 42U 600x800 crosuy ST yepeH 6p. | 1,180.64 ns.
CV-CSN-9-4288F Canovate [LLIkag 42U 800x800 crosuy ST yepeH 6p. | 1,348.37 ns.
CV-CSN-9-4780A ' Canovate [LUkad 47U 800x1000 crosw, ST yepeH 6p. | 1,270.00 n..
CV-CSS-9-4280F Canovate | @® 42U 800x1000 copavp ST (nepbopupan | o | 4 665 56 g
BpaTtH) EA),EJ
CV-CSS-9-4282F Canovate [LlWkad 42U 800x1200mm ST yepeH 6p. | 1,450.00 ns.

LlikadhoBe AL, ToBapoHocumocT 2000 kr

CV-CPN-9-4268F Canovate [LlWkad 42U 600x800 crosuy, AL 6p. | 1,470.94 ne.

CV-CPN-9-4288F Canovate [LUkad 42U 800x800 cToswy, AL 6p. | 1,703.20 n..

AKCECOAPU 3A LUKA®OBE

BeHTMnaTopeH 610K 2x BEHT, ¢ TepmocTar ST,

CV-CSA-9-2001 Canovate 6p. 141.73 nB.
YepeH
BeHTunatopeH 610K 2X BEHT, ¢ TepmocTar ST,
CV-CSA-7-2001 Canovate VB P P 6p. 131.67 n..
BeHTunatopeH 610K 4x BeHT, ¢ TepmocTar ST,
CV-CSA-9-2002 Canovate P P 6p. | 190.37 ns.
YepeH
CV-CSA-7-2002 Canovate [BeHTunaTtopeH 610k 4x, c Tepmocrart ST, CUB 6p. 176.86 n..
CV-CPA-9-2002 Canovate [BeHTunatopeH 6210k 4x, c TepmocraTt AL [ : 6p. 184.00 n..
SAL
CV-CPA-9-2003 A |Canovate |BeHTunatopeH 610k 6x, c TepmocTat AL [ﬂ 6p. 203.00 n..
5AL
M49BM8IPSH MMC |3axpaHBaLy, 610K 8x wyko 19" 1U, ¢ Kntoy 6p. 55.25 nB.
MMMCPF1U4CROG W MMC |Nanen 19" 1U apaHskupalil, 4 meTaaHu CKobu 6p. 23.74 nB.
CV-CCA-9-5001 m Canovate [MaHen 19" 1U apaHkupaw, 5 PVC ckobu 6p. 16.93 nB..
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CTpyKTypHM KabenHn cnctemm

ApTukyn Ne bpaHg OnucaHue m.ep. LieHa
CV-CCA-9-5009 Canovate |BepTukaneH apaHxop 42U (komnnekr 2 6p.) 6p. 191.20 nB..
CV-CCA-0-7025 ¥ |Canovate |Nlamna LED 3a wkad 6p. 76.00 nB..
CV-CCA-0-7018 Canovate |Komnnekt 60T c raika v wariba (20 6p.) 6p. 23.70 nB.
CV-CCA-0-7017 Canovate |KomnnekT 3a 3asemasaHe 300 mm 6p. 12.70 nB.
CV-CCA-0-7021 Tk Canovate |KomnnekKT 3a 3asemasaHe 19" 140 mm 6p. 19.72 nB.
CV-CCA-0-7019 @e———cmao- enamceg) | Canovate |KomnnekT 3a 3a3emasaHe 19" 490 mm 6p. 50.78 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1001-01 Canovate |Monuvua 19" 1U 250mm, 20 kg 6p. 27.48 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1001 Canovate |Moauua 19" 1U 150mm, 25 kg, YepHa 6p. 19.00 nB.
CV-CCA-7-1001 Canovate |Moanua 19" 1U 150mm, 25 kg, Cusa 6p. 15.70 nB..
CV-CCA-9-1004 Canovate |Nonnua ¢pukcupaHa 600, 50 kg, YepHa 6p. 23.28 nB.
CV-CCA-7-1004 : Canovate |Monunua ¢pukcupaHa 600, 50 kg, CUBA 6p. 21.62 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1005 Canovate |Nonnua ¢pukcmnpara 800, 50 kg 6p. 27.51 nB.
CV-CCA-9-1006 Canovate |Monunua dpukcmnpana 1000, 50 kg 6p. 36.30 ns.
CV-CCA-9-1007 Canovate |Nonnua ¢pukcupana 1200, 50 kg 6p. 55.00 ns.
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